ADMA BIOLOGICS INC COM USDO0.0001

ADMA BIOLOGICS INC COM USDO0.0001
WKN: 000899104

ISIN:  US0008991046

Overview

2024/08/09 20:50:04

Price
15.9925 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

31.19% (3.80)

US0008991046
ADMA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,589 EUR
S&P 500

15.99 USD (300)
16.00 USD (400)
15.10 USD
16.64 USD
14.95 USD
12.19 USD
15.759171 USD
10,471,379
165,015,218.07
69,011

200

Sy

14.00
12.00
10.00
g.00
6.00

4.00

AHM\M\NMWJ e

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 Z8IE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/22 E=  Markte preisen Trump noch nicht ein

2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0008991046&ID_NOTATION=90056180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc31b8844acc5e75224542868be84b4825273d1f65ef375d5dd713ce38c5fc3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d214db23eb7eda88&time=1723316706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b01ed8e452b66d7079dc7a4903b6449cdc257cae293f657a9cf907ac4cfc9295&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c964330a5be7da202&time=1723316706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3d28ac91ab03d76a2edfd41090f17fa6f2159eca1bd191e258a4965e1805ea1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9025858984aa80243&time=1723316706&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8d9201e09eed3a4b85d4bd44209cc065c88392b88c165db72b74f9fb042a254&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79126b2119939b75b&time=1723316706&tool=RSC

ADMA BIOLOGICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/08/09 20:50:04

Price
15.9925 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

31.19% (3.80)

ISIN US0008991046
Symbol ADMA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,589 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.99 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 16.00 USD (400)
Open 15.10 USD
High 16.64 USD
Low 14.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.19 USD
VWAP 15.759171 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,471,379
Trading volume 165,015,218.07
Number of trades 69,011
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +135.78% +194.44% +671.52%
Perf +7.02 +8.05 +10.61
(abs.)
Beta 1.43 1.30 1.19
Volatility 50.35 47.08 57.44

ERSTE

Group

14.00

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

Mwmwwﬂmv
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADMA BIOLOGICS INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange Date
El
Nasdaq

09

2024/08/

Time Price
(mio.)
20:50 15.995 USD 165.02

Trading volume

11.6980 USD (3,648,353
12.3385 USD (3,424,844
9.3368 USD (2,993,666
6.3136 USD (2,571,535
14.0300 USD (2024/07/23
4.3700 USD (2024/01/03
14.0300 USD (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.0600 USD (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

69,012
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90056180

ADMA BIOLOGICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ADMA

BIOLOGICS

Contact Details
ADMA BIOLOGICS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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